MC-2 Series Micro Processor Temperature Controller
Application
Plastic, rubber, equipment
Semiconductor electronic
components industry
Food related industry
Injection molding machinery
Extruding machinery

2  4  3  8 1 0
G
■ Order Information
00
B. Out 1 control output mode
(Heating/Cooling):
0 - None
1 - Relay contact, SPDT 3A/240VAC
     (*MC-2438: Relay contact, SPST 3A/240VAC)
2 - SSR Voltage pulse, 24VDC/20mA
3 - Current, 4-20mA
4 - Open loop motor valve (3wire)
7 - Close loop motor valve (6wire)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
C. Out 2 control output mode
(Cooling):
0 - None
1 - Relay contact, SPST 3A/240VAC
2 - SSR Voltage pulse, 24VDC/20mA
3 - Current, 4-20mA
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
D. Alarm:
0 - None
1 - 1 set
2 - 2 sets
3 - 3 sets
A. Model:
2438
2538
2638
2738
2838
G. Communication:
0 - None
1 - RS232
2 - RS485
E. Retransmission :
0 - None
1 - 4~20mA (Adjustable)
2 - 0~20mA (Adjustable)
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
F. Second Input:
0 - None
1 - 4~20mA
2 - 0~20mA
3 - CT for heater break alarm
A - 0~5V
B - 0~10V
C - 1~5V
D - 2~10V
■ Optional Spec
H I
AU
I. Main power :
A - AC 85~265V
D - DC 15~50V
H. Input type:
U - TC/RTD
A - 4~20mA
B - 0~20mA
C - 0~5V
D - 0~10V
E - 1~5V
F - 2~10V